© IGS  Version V1
+44 (0)1635 294606  |  info@i-led.co.uk  |  https://i-led.co.uk
Intelligent LED Solutions, Unit 2, Berkshire Business Centre,
Berkshire Drive, Thatcham, Berkshire, RG19 4EW
A division of Intelligent Group Solutions Ltd 1 of 11
ILS Flex LED Strips 12mm Pitch
ILX-EE12-xx10-5000-CR2xx
The ILS Flex range are densely populated, high bright, flexible LED strips using the OSRAM Duris E2825 LED at its heart.

0
-C
R
2
xx
© IGS  Version V1
+44 (0)1635 294606  |  info@i-led.co.uk  |  https://i-led.co.uk
Intelligent LED Solutions, Unit 2, Berkshire Business Centre,
Berkshire Drive, Thatcham, Berkshire, RG19 4EW
A division of Intelligent Group Solutions Ltd 6 of 11
HEATSINK OPTIONS
ILS has a series of aluminium alloy heatsinks to be used with our standard range of ILS Flex. These heatsinks are supplied with end
caps, mounting brackets and 2 diffusers - clear or diffused. ILS is continually expanding its heatsink range and we are equally happy to
manufacture custom heatsinks upon your request.
ILS Product
ILK-FLEXEXT-0310-001. 310mm Accessory Kit including Square Extrusion, End Caps, 2 Diffusers and Mounting Clips
ILK-FLEXEXT-1000-001. 1000mm Accessory Kit including Square Extrusion, End Caps, 2 Diffusers and Mounting Clips
ILK-FLEXEXT-1500-001. 1500mm Accessory Kit including Square Extrusion, End Caps, 2 Diffusers and Mounting Clips
ILK-FLEXEXT-0310-002. 310mm Accessory Kit including Corner Extrusion, End Caps, 2 Diffusers and Mounting Clips
ILK-FLEXEXT-1000-002. 1000mm Accessory Kit including Corner Extrusion, End Caps, 2 Diffusers and Mounting Clips
ILK-FLEXEXT-1500-002. 1500mm Accessory Kit including Corner Extrusion, End Caps, 2 Diffusers and Mounting Clips
Click here to visit our website for our latest range

Ultra Bright Flex 1.01W
per cut 60.5W per reel
Reels per
Driver
Cuts per
Driver
Reels per
Driver
Cuts per
Driver
OT 6/200…240/24 CE 6W 24V No 0 9 0 5
OT 20/220…240/24 20W 24V No 0 30 0 19
OT 20/220…240/24 P 20W 24V No 0 30 0 19
OT 20/220…240/24 DIM P 20W 24V 1-10V 0 30 0 29
ELEMENT 30/220-240/24 G2 30W 24V No 0 46 0 39
IZV024-040M- 9767C-SAL 40W 24V
0-10V,
PWM
Signal or
Resistance
1 46 0 29
OT SLIM 30/220-240/24 30W 24V No 1 46 0 29
OT 40/220…240/24 P 40W 24V No 1 61 0 39
OT 40/220…240/24 DIM P 40W 24V 1-10V 1 61 0 39
IZV024-060M- 9767C-SAL 60W 24V
0-10V,
PWM
Signal or
Resistance

A division of Intelligent Group Solutions Ltd 8 of 11
Part  Number Wattage Voltage Dimming
Super Bright Flex 0.65W
per cut 35W per reel
Ultra Bright Flex 1.01W
per cut 60.5W per reel
Reels per
Driver
Cuts per
Driver
Reels per
Driver
Cuts per
Driver
OT 75/220…240/24 75W 24V No 2 115 1 74
IZV024-090M- 9767C-SAL 90W 24V
0-10V,
PWM
Signal or
Resistance
2 138 1 89
OT 100/220…240/24 P 100W 24V No 2 153 1 99
OT 100/220…240/24 DIM P 100W 24V 1-10V 2 153 1 99
IZV024-120M- 9767C-SAL 120W 24V
0-10V,
PWM
Signal or
Resistance